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
BRUSHED STAINLESS APPLIANCES. LW1795    DRB 

DEAL OF THE SUMMER!!  3 BEDROOM MOBILE ON 
CORNET LOT. ALL FURNITURE INCLUDED. CH & A. 
MOVE IN READY! CLOSE TO WATER!...LE199...SSW 
  

GREAT WEEKEND RETREAT.    THIS MOBILE SITS 
ON 1 LOT W/ 2 BEDROOMS, 1 BATH. ALL APPLIANCES. 
NEW LAMINATE FLOORS. EXTRA CLEAN!...LW275   
BKR  

MEADOW & HILLTOP VIEW!    18.5 AC. M/L. 4 BED-
ROOM, 2 BATH. LARGE SHOP, CREEK. FENCED, GAR-
DENS NEAR LAKE. A PEACEFUL PARADISE! CALL TO 
SEE...LW1999    ADM  

LUXURY WITHOUT THE PRICE    THIS COZY 2 BED-
ROOM IS A “CREAM PUFF.” LOTS OF LOVE WENT 
INTO THE REMODELING. HURRY ON THIS CUTIE PIE! 
ALL FURNITURE AND APPLIANCES REMAIN. CLOSE 
TO THE BOAT DOCK. MOVE IN READY! DON’T MISS 
THIS ONE...LW25900   APU 

 CEDAR LOG HOME AT LAKEWOOD   CUSTOM TRI-
LEVEL CANADIAN WESTERN CEDAR LOG HOME. 
COVERED WRAP AROUND PORCH, COVERED SECOND 
FLOOR DECK. 5-6 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS. NEW APPLI-
ANCES, NEW CARPET & LAMINATE FLOORING, FULL 
BASEMENT....LW219    BKR 

LOG HOME AND 10 ACRES    BEAUTIFUL 3 BR., 2 
BATHS, REAL LOG HOME W/ LARGE SCREENED-IN 
SITTING PORCH IS PRISTINE INSIDE & OUT. LARGE 
COUNTRY KITCHEN, FORMAL & REGULAR DINING. 
GUEST HOME, STORM SHELTER, LEVEL FENCED 10 
CLEARED ACRES ...LW2299    BKR 

A LITTLE PRIVATE KINGDOM     BEAUTIFUL 3 BR., 2 
BATH, 2516 SQ. FT. HOME. OPEN FLOOR PLAN. NEW 
WOOD FLOORS, FIREPLACE & WOODSTOVE. FOR-
MAL DINING, DEN. HEATED FLOOR W/ JACUZZI IN 
MASTER BATH. SECURITY SYSTEM. 2 DECKS, OVER-
SIZED 2 CAR GARAGE. ...LW2399   BKR 

CHARM WITH ECONOMY    HUGE REDUCTION, 
GREAT LOCATION, LARGE DECK, GARAGE, AND 
EXTRA LOT. ALL FOR ONLY $39,900...WON’T BELIEVE 
IT TILL YOU SEE IT!!   LE399   DVA 
 



GREAT HOME ON 3 ACRES M/L  THIS TWO STORY 
LOG HOME WITH THREE BEDROOMS, TWO BATHS 
SITS ON THREE ACRES M/L, TWO DECKS, LOTS OF 
OAK CABINETS ALL APPLIANCES, GARAGE AND 
MORE, MINUTES TO WATER...LW199    BKR 

IF YOU’D LOVE A RUSTIC HUNTING CABIN   WITH 
PRIVATE SETTING AND AWESOME VIEW OF RIVER & 
LAKE, SEE THIS! NEW IN 2008 & HIGHLIGHTED BY 
STONE FP & BEAMED CEILING KIT. HAS GRANITE 
CUSTOM CABINETS & BUTCHER BLK. ISLAND. ADDL. 
68+ AC ADJ. CORP AVAIL.  LE359   DRB 

GREAT WEEK-ENDER...THIS BUNGALOW HAS 2 
BEDROOMS AND 1 BATH AND IS ONLY MINUTES TO 
THE WATER. SITS ON 1 LOT WITH RURAL WATER 
AND THIS HOME IS CLEAN. A MUST SEE!...LW49900   
BKR 

NORTH OF TAHLEQUAH      THIS 1.5 STORY AU-
THENTIC LOG HOME SITS ON 6 ACRES, WITH 3--4 
BEDROOMS, AND 2 BATHS. ORIGINAL KNOTTY PINE 
CEILINGS, OPEN FLOOR PLAN. LARGE INDOOR STOR-
AGE ROOM, MASTER SUITE UPSTAIRS, LOTS MORE 
DETAILS...RNE249    BKR 

CUSTOM LAKE HOME  THIS HOME HAS 3 BR., 2.5 BA. 
& SITS ON 4+ ACRES THAT JOINS CORP LAND. CUS-
TOM BUILT WITH ALL THE EXTRAS. LARGE KITCHEN 
W/ EATING BAR, WAIK-IN PANTRY, HARDWOOD 
FLOORS, STONE FIREPLACE W/ INSERT. COVERED 
PORCH & DECK ...LW265   BKR 

RUSTIC ELEGANCE WITH A LAKE VIEW ...4 SPA-
CIOUS BEDROOMS EACH WITH OWN BATH! 2 STORY 
CUSTOM BUILT BEAUTY ON BULLET MOUNTAIN. 
GREAT ROOM W/ VAULTED CEILING & BEAMS. 
BEAUTIFUL KITCHEN W/ CENTER ISLAND. MASTER 
SUITE ON MAIN FLOOR. .LW3990    PGH 

A LITTLE PRIVATE KINGDOM      AT STONE'S 
THROW. 2 STORY, 3 BEDROOM ROCK HOME SITU-
ATED ON 29 ACRES LOCATED ON HWY 82, WITH A 
DETACHED GARAGE & POND. RETREAT FROM THE 
CITY, HUNT, FISH OR SWIM AT THE LAKE! $259,900...
LE2599    TSW 

TENKILLER SCHOOL   3 BR., 2 BATH HOME SUR-
ROUNDED BY 60 BEAUTIFUL, WOODED ACRES. 
LARGE LIVING ROOM W/ TILE FIREPLACE. HARD-
WOOD FLOORS & OAK CABINETS THROUGHOUT. 
KITCHEN HAS BAR & CENTER ISLAND. 24 X 40 
H E A T E D  G A R A G E .  R S E 2 1 0  J M R 

ALMOST HIDDEN FROM VIEW     THIS LOVELY 
RANCH HOME WITH APPROX. 15 ACRES, 2 CREEKS. 5 
BR., 4 BATHS, FAMILY ROOM & COUNTRY KITCHEN 
WITH SUB ZERO APPLIANCES. MEXICAN TILE. WINE 
COOLER. FORMAL DINING, OFFICE AND SCREENED 
IN PORCH...LW3599   TSW 

VERY UNIQUE, ONE OF A KIND.     "PRICE REDUCED" 
ON THIS GORGEOUS, CUSTOM HOME NEAR THE 
LAKE, ONLY 6 YRS. OLD. 14 ' CONVERSATION PIT. 
GREAT ROOM. A LOT OF WOOD-MANY EXTRAS, 2 
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